www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
10172025
IN
D
O
O

- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BW - Brown
MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BW-  Brown
6 - 6 Blades 1D - Disk Light
NL  - No Light Kit
PM - Pendant Mount RC - Remote Control
EXAMPLE: TN-97-MB-6-MB-1D-PM-RC
Size Housing Finish Blades Blades Finish Light Source Mounting ControlsSeries
TN
70 - 70"
84 - 84"
97 - 97"
TN
Room Size
750~1150 ft²
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White